MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

AucTtaHuua 14 My>XunHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITLIE
23.11.2023 - 11:33 CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON
MC : 22.65 / KMC :24.00 / 1:25.00 / 2:29.00

Ne  damwuius Nms rlp Pa3psag Kny6 3asB.pes.

3annbiB 1 n3 15

2 Makyxa Mupocnas 09 3 ryor NT
3 MakcumoBuny CeBacTbsH 10 2 rUoP NT
4 Wynbra Fne6 10 3 ruoprP 38.19
5 WpxoB KOHCTaHTUH 10 2 ruor NT
6 LunHkapyk Omutpuii 10 3 ruoP NT
3annbis 2 13 15
1 Kpusuuk Makap 10 3 CAOLWOP "HentyH" 35.56
2 babkesuy Bnagumup 10 3 CAOLWOP "BonHa" 34.50
3 CwmeTtaHuH Tumodpeii 10 3 ruopP 34.16
4  Uauyk Tumodoei 10 3 CAKOLWOP "Crapt” 33.91
5 Cycnos PomaH 10 3 CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH" 34.01
6 bBanawko ApceHuii 10 3 ryop 34.44
7 XomueHko Anekcei 10 3 CAKOLWOP "HentyH" 35.20
8 UecHoBuy Muxaun 09 3 CAKOWOP "Crapt” 35.60
3annsiB 3 13 15
1 Bepuwasb Aptem 10 3 CAOLWOP "Crapt” 33.80
2 Mwuxaiinos NBaH 10 3 ruoP 33.71
3 bepecHeBuy ApTem 10 3 ruorP 33.58
4 Cemawwko Jamup 10 3 ruorP 33.33
5 Xaukesuy Tumodpeii 09 3 CAOLWOP "HentyH" 33.50
6 bBypbllii AHTOH 10 3 r’UoP 33.69
7  AnucoHoB AMuTpuii 10 3 ruoprP 33.71
8 Bopobei Nnbsa 10 3 CAHOUWOP "Crapt" 33.80
3annbiB 4 13 15
1 PbbkeBcKuin Anekceii 10 3 ryop 32.94
2 Cknsap ne6 10 3 rluoP 32.37
3  dApoweuy Cepreii 10 3 ruorP 32.24
4  [pyTbKo 3axap 10 3 CAKOLWOP "Crapt" 31.80
5 bBepgpuvukmin Kupnunn 09 3 ryor 31.94
6 CraweBsckuini Mapk 10 3 CAKOLWOP "BonHa" 32.30
7 YapankoBckuit Erop 10 3 CAKOWOP "AHTapb” 32.79
8 MMnoTHuukmin MaTtBeli 10 3 CAOLWOP "HentyH" 33.21
3annbis 5 13 15
1 UWyct AMmuTtpuia 09 3 CAKOLWOP "Crapt” 31.70
2 Bopob6eii MaTBeii 10 2 rUoP 31.63
3 LepoHkuH Knpunn 09 3 CAOLWOP "BosnHa" 31.50
4 Maxaxeii PomaH 10 3 rUoP 31.31
5 KynuHkosuy Bnagucnas 09 3 CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb" 31.31
6 Kpasuyk MNMasen 10 3 CAKOLWOP "BonHa" 31.50
7 Pagkesuy Tmyp 09 3 ryor 31.68
8 Hecrtepos Mupocnas 10 2 CAOLWOP "AxTapb" 31.70
3anibig 6 n3 15
1 KopHeeHko Kupunn 10 3 CAOLWOP "BonHa" 31.22
2 KapauyH CemeH 10 3 CAKOLWOP "HentyH" 30.96
3 Mepwait Mapk 09 3 CAKOLWOP "Crapt” 30.90
4 bBpaHosey, JaHuun 10 3 CAKOLWOP "BonHa" 30.80
5 JNorax Kupunn 09 3 ryor 30.87
6 KyapuH Hukuta 10 2 CAOLWOP "HentyH" 30.94
7 BuwHeBcKWii AHaTONWI 10 2 COOLWOP "Crapt" 31.20
8 XMbI3 AHTOH 09 2 rUoP 31.24

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics 23.11.2023 15:55 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

Anctanumsa 14, MyxxunHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTW/b

3anibiB 7 13 15

O~NO OIS WNPE

XoBaHCcKuin MypoH
[apaHyuK Hukuta
KoBasibuyk PomaH
Kop6yT Anekcei
MnHuyk CtaHucnas
[y6onenos Bnagucnas
LLlamuHckunin Bavecnas
Bonuek Mocngp

3annsiB 8 n3 15

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

pywweBckmin Mapat
TobiwkeBuy Bnaancnas
Benuukuii Maeen
KyHuLKkuiA AnekcaHgp
JeHvcosny Bnagucnas
MenbHuKoB ViBaH
VBaHeL, AnekcaHap
Makaepn Hvkonaii

3annbiB 9 n3 15

1

O~NO O~ WN

LepsikoB Muxaunn
CraHkeBuy UrHat
Axumosuny Anekcei
JlbiceHkoB Kupunin
Kot Kupunn
BapaHoBckuii Makcm
[Notanexko Erop
Jy6oBka PomaH

3annsiB 10 n3 15

O~NO OIS WNPE

3apybuukunin Fneb
3asy, ViBaH

Kopones NepmaH
Mpycos Kupnnn
LLIpy6ok Tumodpeii
CTpenbyeHok JaHuun
AHyLWKeBMY ApTem
3asy, Anekceim

3annsie 11 n3 15

O~NO O WNRE

BapmuH borgaH
Ckoney, JaHnun
Boryw ApceHuii
MepaBeackuin Aptem
JlykalloHOK ApTEM
MuHuyeHs AHTOH
As3sayun Kapum
BonoceHko Martseii

3annbiB 12 n3 15

1

oO~NO OB~ WN

AnekceeHok Mapk
BopuckuH Bagmm
XaTbKo Nasen
JlyyeHok Vnbsa
[Jpo3a Tumocdpeit
ABpieil Makapwii
EpoLwioHok Aptem
Aspeli Erop

10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10

10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10

09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10

09
09
10
09
09
09
09
10

10
10
09
09
10
10
10
09

09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09

NNNNWWNDNN WNNWEFENWW NNNEFENWDNDN WNWWNNNDN WWWWrEr wNhWw

NNNWEFENEDN

rUoP
C/AIOLWOP "BosHa"
C/I}OLLOP "BonHa"
rLoP
CAIOLWOP "Crapt”
rLoP
C/AIOLWOP "Crapt”
rLoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOWOP "Crapt”
CAOOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"

r’loP

CAHOWOP "Crapt"
CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
ruoP

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
r’loP

CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"

rluoP

CAKOLWOP "HentyR"
CAKOLWOP "Crapt"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOLWOP "BonHa"
rluoP

CAHOWOP "BonHa"

CAKOLWOP "HenTtyR"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOWOP "HenTtyH"
CAOLWOP "BonHa"
ruore

CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"

CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
rluopP

riuopP

ruopP

CAKOLWOP "Crapt”
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAHOUWOP "Crapt"
riuopP

30.69
30.50
30.25
30.19
30.20
30.27
30.50
30.73

30.10
30.00
30.00
29.90
29.95
30.00
30.02
30.12

29.72
29.70
29.70
29.54
29.60
29.70
29.71
29.82

29.40
29.03
29.00
28.90
28.98
29.00
29.38
29.50

28.88
28.70
28.68
28.45
28.55
28.68
28.83
28.90

28.30
28.15
28.04
27.89
28.00
28.04
28.26
28.42

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

23.11.2023 15:55 - CtpaHuua 2



MepBeHcTBO r.MuHcka "OnumMnuiickne Hagexab!" (toHnopsl 2009-2010 rr.p., toHnopkn 2010-2011 rr.p.)
Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023

Anctanumsa 14, MyxxunHbl, 50m BonbHbIA CTW/b

3ansibiB 13 n3 15

O~NO OIS WNPE

PomaHoB MartBeit
JINHHUK Mapart
AHVcoBuY Vnbsa
Masnosey Akos
MakapeBuny Makcum
CypaeHko MeaH
CoCbKUH Huknta
Anet UNnbs

3annsiB 14 n3 15

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

LWa6ana Mnbs
KypaneHst ApceHuii
UeTbIp60K Makcum
>Kakos Aptem

'padp Meopruii
lOpueHko Erop
MakoBeLkuii MaTBeit
Mnwuy eHnc

3annbiB 15 n3 15

1

O~NO O~ WN

AHgpeeB NnbA
KavaHoBckuin Hukonaii
VpxuH AHgpeii
CopokoBuk BceBonog
Cakoswuy Erop
Pacbanbckuin Oner
Nax Hukuta
JembaHunk AnekcaHap

10
09
09
10
09
09
09
10

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10

10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09

PFNRPXPRPNON P WNNNNNN
<
00 9]

NFPPRPXXPPRP
£

CAHOLWOP "AxTapy”
CAOKOWOP "Crapt"
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAOOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "AxHTapb"
CAHOLWOP "Crapt"
CAOHOLWOP "BonHa"
ruoP

CAOLWOP "AxTapb"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HentyH"
CAKOLWOP "HenTtyH"
ruoP

CAKOWOP "Crapt”
CAKOWOP "Crapt”

rLoP
rLoP
rLoP
rUoP
rLoP
C/I}OLLOP "BonHa"
rLoP
C/AIOLWOP "BosHa"

27.71
27.70
27.58
27.40
27.50
27.70
27.70
27.82

27.30
26.80
26.68
26.54
26.68
26.79
26.97
27.30

26.50
26.03
25.77
24.60
25.18
25.80
26.16
26.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

Registered to City Center for Olympic Reserve Aquatics

23.11.2023 15:55 - CtpaHuua 3



