14	, 50m
23 11 2023 - 11:33	

		- 11:33					
: 2	22.65 /	: 24.00 / 1 : 2	25.00 / 2 : 29.00				
	1	<u>15</u>	1				
2 3 4 5 6		<u>15</u>	09 10 10 10	3 2 3 2 3			NT NT 38.19 NT NT
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	2	<u>15</u>	10 10 10 10 10 10 10	3 3 3 3 3 3 3	n n n	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	35.56 34.50 34.16 33.91 34.01 34.44 35.20 35.60
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	3	<u>15</u>	10 10 10 10 09 10 10	3 3 3 3 3 3 3	"	"	33.80 33.71 33.58 33.33 33.50 33.69 33.71 33.80
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	4	<u>15</u>	10 10 10 10 09 10 10	3 3 3 3 3 3 3	n n n	" " " "	32.94 32.37 32.24 31.80 31.94 32.30 32.79 33.21
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	5	<u>15</u>	09 10 09 10 09 10 09	3 2 3 3 3 3 3	n n n	n n n	31.70 31.63 31.50 31.31 31.31 31.50 31.68 31.70
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	6	<u>15</u>	10 10 09 10 09 10 10	3 3 3 3 2 2 2	" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	" " " " "	31.22 30.96 30.90 30.80 30.87 30.94 31.20 31.24

" ( 200 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

			Mi	nsk, 22 24	4.11.2023		
	14,	, 50m					
	7 15						
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	7 13		10 09 09 10 10 09 09	3 2 3 1 3 3 3 3	n n	n n	30.69 30.50 30.25 30.19 30.20 30.27 30.50 30.73
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	8 15 9 15		10 10 09 10 10 10 10	2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3	" " " " " "	" " " " " " " " "	30.10 30.00 30.00 29.90 29.95 30.00 30.02 30.12
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8			09 10 09 10 09 10 09	2 2 3 2 1 2 2 2	n n	11 11 11	29.72 29.70 29.70 29.54 29.60 29.70 29.71 29.82
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>10 15</u>		09 09 10 09 09 09 09	3 2 1 3 2 2 2 3	n n n	" " " " "	29.40 29.03 29.00 28.90 28.98 29.00 29.38 29.50
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>11 15</u>		10 10 09 09 10 10	2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2	" " " " "	" " " " "	28.88 28.70 28.68 28.45 28.55 28.68 28.83 28.90
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	<u>12 15</u>		09 09 09 09 09 10 10	2 1 2 1 3 2 2 2	n n n	11 11 11	28.30 28.15 28.04 27.89 28.00 28.04 28.26 28.42

" ( 200 Minsk, 22. - 24.11.2023 2009-2010 . ., 2010-2011 . .)

				'	VIII ISK, ZZ Z	4.11.2023		
		14,	, 50m					
	13	<u>15</u>						
1				10	2	II .	"	27.71
				09	2 2 2 2 2 2	"	"	27.70
2 3 4 5 6 7 8				09	2	"	"	27.58
4				10	2	"	"	27.40
5				09	2	"	"	27.50
6				09	2	"	II .	27.70
7				09	3 1	"	"	27.70
8				10	1			27.82
	14	<u>15</u>						
1				09	2 2	II .	"	27.30
2				09	2	"	"	26.80
3				09	1	II .	"	26.68
2 3 4 5 6 7 8				09	1	"	"	26.54
5				09		II .	"	26.68
6				09	1			26.79
7				09	2	"	"	26.97
8				10	1	II .	"	27.30
	15	<u>15</u>						
1				10	1			26.50
2				09	1			26.03
2				09	1			25.77
2 3 4 5 6 7				09	•			24.60
5				09				25.18
6				09	1	"	II .	25.10
7				10	1			26.16
8				09	2	"	"	26.50
O				US	4			20.50